

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 273 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAM NIGAM LTD.ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIDYA WATI
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to clarify to the undersigned that why
this matter is listed before this court on today.

If any application is not proper, that should not be
taken on record and matter should not be listed before this
court and the applications are to be treated as if they are
not filed at all.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar

rd